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16 
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20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

#  

116 

25 

931 

808 

109 

1 

8 

86 

16 

10 

65 

7 

225 

46 

3 

177 

197 

66 

33 

93 

37 

5 

17 

28 

18 

43 

22 

777 

23 

55 

90 

88 

 Driver 

ALEXANDRE BASTOS / EDUARDO BERLANDA 

MURILO FIORE / BRUNO MASSA 

VASCO PEDRO / ENZO FALQUETE 

ALBERTO CATTUCCI / JUNINHO BERLANDA 

JOÃO CARDOSO / FABIANO CARDOSO 

ANDRE BRAGANTINI / FELIPE MALINOWSKI 

JAIRO ANDRADE / NICOLAS COSTA 

GABRIEL MOURA / JOÃO BORTOLUZZI 

MARCEL JORAND / BETO MONTEIRO 

CELIO VINICIUS / SAMUEL TOR 

GUILHERME SIRTOLI / THIAGO RIZZO 

NICO DALL AGNOL / THIAGO MESSIAS 

EDUARDO FUENTES / WANDERSON FREITAS 

EDSON DO VALLE / MATIAS DE VALLE 

VALMIR JUNIOR / ADILSON JUNIOR 

CAIO CUNHA / DOMENICO LARGURA 

LUIZ SENA JUNIOR / ENZO GIANFRATTI 

PEDRO BURGER / THIAGO RIBERI 

PABLO ALVES / RENATO BRAGA 

JOSÉ NETO / THIAGO KLEIN 

RENATA CAMARGO / RODRIGO VIEIRA 

ALE XAVIER / LÉO REIS 

VICTOR MANZINI / MARCOS PAIOLI 

DORIVALDO GONDRA / RAFAEL TEIXEIRA 

DANIEL NINO / DIEGO AUGUSTO 

DIEGO LOZOV / RODRIGO GIL 

LUIZ VERAS / WILTON PENA 

NETO DATTI / SILAS PASSOS 

PIETRO NALESSO / ANDRE NALESSO 

BIA MARTINS / MARIA LUIZA BEDIN 

BETO PONTES / BETO PONTES FILHO 

AUGUSTO SANGALLI / BERNARDO CARDOSO 

Team 

Roger Racing  

GS Sport  

Car Racing  

Car Racing  

Auto Racing  

Manzini  

Baguá Racing  

Gracing  

Gracing  

Maranatha  

GS Sport  

AGB  

WC6  

Baguá Racing  

Car Racing  

Manzini  

Gracing  

WC6  

Maranatha  

Brandão  

Brandão  

Car Racing  

Manzini  

Porthack  

WC6  

Car Racing  

Gracing  

Auto Racing  

Manzini  

GS Sport  

Landerson  

Pein  

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

K 

A 

I 

I 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

K 
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A 

A 

C 

A 

A 

K 

C 

K 

A 

I 

A 

K 

A 

A 

A 

Q1  

1:14.157 

1:14.539 

1:14.608 

1:14.799 

1:14.355 

1:14.835 

1:14.697 

1:14.672 

1:14.756 

1:14.791 

1:14.840 

1:14.891 

1:14.894 

1:14.992 

1:14.993 

1:15.010 

1:15.014 

1:15.024 

1:15.079 

1:15.090 

1:15.164 

1:15.292 

1:15.435 

1:15.535 

1:15.553 

1:15.808 

1:15.944 

1:16.116 

1:16.175 

1:18.075 

1:19.174 

Q2 

1:13.972 

1:14.142 

1:14.302 

1:14.439 

1:14.638 

1:14.809 

1:14.890 

1:14.950 

1:15.002 

1:15.148 

ID 

Cascavel, 22 a 25 de maio de 2025 

1ª Etapa Turismo Nacional - Endurance 

Classificatório Geral 

Cascavel 3,058 km 

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Roger Silvestro

Comissário Desportivo
23/05/2025 18:26:45

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Bruno Fasterra

Comissário Desportivo
23/05/2025 18:32:27

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
José Mario Santos do Amaral

Comissário Desportivo
23/05/2025 18:33:53

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Renan Augusto Casetta Rodrigues

Diretor de Prova
23/05/2025 18:39:18

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Thiago Azalini

Comissário Desportivo
23/05/2025 18:41:04


